
Mälarenergi Open 2017Resultat

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

Malmberg Fredrik, Björkborns GOIF

Engman Peter, Västerås BTK

Borg Christer, Tullinge TP BTK

Engberg Patrik, Västerås BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Malmberg Fredrik - Engman Peter

Malmberg Fredrik - Borg Christer
Engman Peter - Engberg Patrik

-9, -7, 6, 8, 10

7, 10, -6, -3, 10
-8, 10, 8, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Lindh Markus, Norbergs BTK

Engman Peter, Västerås BTK

Engberg Patrik, Västerås BTK

Olausson Talis, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Vidén Per, Hallstahammars BTK

Westerberg Nicklas, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Hellmark Joakim, Tullinge TP BTK

Wassdahl Mikael, Tullinge TP BTK

Gullbo Oliver, Köpings BTK

Larsson Martin, Storå BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

Lindh Markus - Engman Peter
Lindh Markus - Engberg Patrik

Engman Peter - Olausson Talis
Lindh Markus - Vidén Per

Engman Peter - Westerberg Nicklas

Engberg Patrik - Hellmark Joakim
Olausson Talis - Wassdahl Mikael

Engberg Patrik - Gullbo Oliver
Westerberg Nicklas - Larsson Martin

-8, 8, 4, 6
-12, 8, 8, 8

-8, 7, 12, 6
-2, 10, -12, 10, 9

4, 7, -8, 5

-7, 3, 9, 7
4, 7, 10

9, 9, -7, 4
10, 9, -10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3 lördag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Allvin Göran, Arboga BTK

Hellmark Joakim, Tullinge TP BTK

Wassdahl Mikael, Tullinge TP BTK

Wiklund Jesper, Tullinge TP BTK

Sundin Tommy, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Törnqvist Svante, IK Juno

Myrzell Tobias, IK Juno

Engström Johan, Tullinge TP BTK

Borgenvik Lennart, Köpings BTK

Fogel Albin, Köpings BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

Allvin Göran - Hellmark Joakim

Allvin Göran - Wassdahl Mikael
Hellmark Joakim - Wiklund Jesper

Allvin Göran - Sundin Tommy
Hellmark Joakim - Törnqvist Svante

Wassdahl Mikael - Myrzell Tobias

Wiklund Jesper - Engström Johan
Hellmark Joakim - Borgenvik Lennart
Myrzell Tobias - Fogel Albin

4, -8, 2, 9

6, 8, -10, 11
-3, 5, 10, 5

6, 9, 9
10, 8, 8

-12, 10, 9, -11, 7

7, 6, 8
1, 9, 9
9, -6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3 söndag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Hellmark Joakim, Tullinge TP BTK

Wassdahl Mikael, Tullinge TP BTK

Eriksson Emil, IK Sturehov

Gullbo Oliver, Köpings BTK

Engström Johan, Tullinge TP BTK

Fogel Albin, Köpings BTK

Åkerström Christer, Tullinge TP BTK

Lindström Terno, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Berg Oscar, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Eriksson Viktor, Hallstahammars BTK

Majdalani Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

Jonsson Filip, Arboga BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Hellmark Joakim - Wassdahl Mikael

Hellmark Joakim - Eriksson Emil
Wassdahl Mikael - Gullbo Oliver

Hellmark Joakim - Engström Johan

Wassdahl Mikael - Fogel Albin
Eriksson Emil - Åkerström Christer
Gullbo Oliver - Lindström Terno
Gullbo Oliver - Berg Oscar

Engström Johan - Eriksson Viktor

Fogel Albin - Majdalani Henry
Åkerström Christer - Jonsson Filip

-5, 6, 8, -10, 7

-3, 8, 6, -5, 7
5, 4, 3

6, 7, 9

7, 9, 11
-5, 7, -7, 6, 8
-9, 10, 13, 8
8, 6, 2

5, 1, 1

2, -8, 6, 3
6, 8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4 lördag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Wiklund Jesper, Tullinge TP BTK

Sundin Tommy, Jägarnäs-Ludvika BTK

Jonasson Thomas, Tullinge TP BTK

Gabriellson Ferit, Tullinge TP BTK

Åkerström Christer, Tullinge TP BTK

Ohlin Oskar, Borlänge BTK

Lindström Michael, Tullinge TP BTK

Samnerud Daniel, Tullinge TP BTK

Shadman Farshad, Västerås BTK

Wahlberg Niklas, Tullinge TP BTK

Engström Johan, Tullinge TP BTK

Fogel Albin, Köpings BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Wiklund Jesper - Sundin Tommy
Wiklund Jesper - Jonasson Thomas

Sundin Tommy - Gabriellson Ferit
Wiklund Jesper - Åkerström Christer

Sundin Tommy - Ohlin Oskar

Jonasson Thomas - Lindström Michael
Gabriellson Ferit - Samnerud Daniel

Wiklund Jesper - Shadman Farshad
Ohlin Oskar - Wahlberg Niklas

Lindström Michael - Engström Johan
Samnerud Daniel - Fogel Albin

9, -9, 9, 8
8, -10, 5, 7

4, 4, 5
6, 7, 12

7, 6, 3

-8, 4, 13, -9, 7
-4, 7, 6, 9

7, 3, 6
8, 10, 10

2, 9, -3, 8
-4, 6, -8, 9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4 söndag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Berg David, IK Sturehov

Fogel Albin, Köpings BTK

Svensson Per-Erik, KFUM Stocksund IA

Lövgren Jonas, Mariestads BTK

Meilink Adam, Västerås BTK

Bertilsson Per, Mariestads BTK

Joffs Roger, Upplands Väsby BTK

Eriksson Marcus, IK Sturehov

Wankowicz Marek, IK Juno

Andersson Anders, KFUM Bordtennis Katrineholm

Ahlgren Annika, IFK Visby

Samnerud Daniel, Tullinge TP BTK

Vandor Elias, Borlänge BTK

Eriksson Lefebvre Jeremie, IK Sturehov

Penna Viktor, Tullinge TP BTK

Karlsson Björn, Upplands Väsby BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

Berg David - Fogel Albin
Berg David - Svensson Per-Erik

Fogel Albin - Lövgren Jonas

Berg David - Meilink Adam
Fogel Albin - Bertilsson Per
Svensson Per-Erik - Joffs Roger
Lövgren Jonas - Eriksson Marcus

Berg David - Wankowicz Marek

Fogel Albin - Andersson Anders
Svensson Per-Erik - Ahlgren Annika

Lövgren Jonas - Samnerud Daniel
Meilink Adam - Vandor Elias

Bertilsson Per - Eriksson Lefebvre Jeremie
Joffs Roger - Penna Viktor

Eriksson Marcus - Karlsson Björn

4, 10, -3, 3
2, -13, -9, 9, 9

-6, 11, -10, 9, 4

1, 4, 5
4, 3, 8
5, -4, -9, 7, 8
-9, 7, -7, 12, 7

7, 8, -9, -6, 4

-10, 7, -6, 11, 8
6, 7, 7

11, -9, 10, 7
3, 9, 8

-9, 4, 6, 9
10, -7, -6, 2, 6

8, -8, 9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3
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Herrsingel 5 lördag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Vandor Elias, Borlänge BTK

Bertilsson Per, Mariestads BTK

Engstedt Magnus, Aga BTK

Eriksson Per Arne, Arboga BTK

Olsson Robin, Mariestads BTK

Gabriellson Ferit, Tullinge TP BTK

Elfving Malte, Västerås BTK

Lövgren Jonas, Mariestads BTK

Nyström Anders, Tullinge TP BTK

Danielsson Klemens, Arboga BTK

Lisell Stefan, Köpings BTK

Johansson Kenneth, Tullinge TP BTK

Johansson Staffan, Köpings BTK

Olsson B T, Huddinge BTK

Lindström Michael, Tullinge TP BTK

Källén Jonas, Västers BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

Vandor Elias - Bertilsson Per

Vandor Elias - Engstedt Magnus
Bertilsson Per - Eriksson Per Arne

Vandor Elias - Olsson Robin
Bertilsson Per - Gabriellson Ferit

Engstedt Magnus - Elfving Malte
Eriksson Per Arne - Lövgren Jonas

Vandor Elias - Nyström Anders

Bertilsson Per - Danielsson Klemens
Engstedt Magnus - Lisell Stefan

Eriksson Per Arne - Johansson Kenneth
Olsson Robin - Johansson Staffan

Gabriellson Ferit - Olsson B T
Elfving Malte - Lindström Michael

Lövgren Jonas - Källén Jonas

9, 7, -0, 9

9, -8, 6, -9, 8
-6, 5, 5, 12

5, 8, 9
7, -4, 4, 5

-9, 6, 9, -12, 7
-3, 5, 5, 8

8, 9, -10, 7

9, 8, 3
6, 0, 0

8, -4, -8, 7, 5
10, 12, 8

9, -8, 7, -11, 6
5, 10, 10

10, 8, -6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5 söndag
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Jonasson Thomas, Tullinge TP BTK

Berg David, IK Sturehov

Joffs Roger, Upplands Väsby BTK

Meilink Adam, Västerås BTK

Sandell Tomas, Storå BTK

Wahlberg Niklas, Tullinge TP BTK

Ahlgren Annika, IFK Visby

Vandor Elias, Borlänge BTK

Eriksson Lefebvre Jeremie, IK Sturehov

Edström Ove, Västerås BTK

Johansson Bo, IK Sturehov

Danielsson Klemens, Arboga BTK

Åkesson John, Carlstads BTK

Elfving Malte, Västerås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Jonasson Thomas - Berg David

Jonasson Thomas - Joffs Roger

Berg David - Meilink Adam
Jonasson Thomas - Sandell Tomas

Berg David - Wahlberg Niklas
Joffs Roger - Ahlgren Annika

Meilink Adam - Vandor Elias
Jonasson Thomas - Eriksson Lefebvre Jeremie

Berg David - Edström Ove
Joffs Roger - Johansson Bo

Meilink Adam - Danielsson Klemens

Sandell Tomas - Åkesson John
Vandor Elias - Elfving Malte

11, -7, 10, -10, 9

-4, 10, -6, 8, 12

-11, 10, -7, 2, 8
8, 5, 7

3, -7, 8, -8, 3
0, 6, -10, 8

3, 4, 9
10, 1, -8, -8, 4

9, 9, 3
9, 7, 8

8, 5, 11

-8, -9, 12, 8, 11
9, 7, -7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 6
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Johansson Markus, Mariestads BTK

Gustafsson Johan, Eskilstuna BTK

Nyström Anders, Tullinge TP BTK

Larsson Marcus, Borlänge BTK

Wassdahl Alexander, Tullinge TP BTK

Gunnarsson Leif, Borlänge BTK

Lisell Stefan, Köpings BTK

Danielsson Klemens, Arboga BTK

Karlström Daniel, IK Juno

Sandström Fredrik Anders, Stratos Enköping BTK

Trinh Hung, Eskilstuna BTK

Sahlén Carl, Västerås BTK

Nygårds Jonas, Borlänge BTK

Bodling Torbjörn, Eskilstuna BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Johansson Markus - Gustafsson Johan
Johansson Markus - Nyström Anders

Gustafsson Johan - Larsson Marcus

Johansson Markus - Wassdahl Alexander
Gustafsson Johan - Gunnarsson Leif

Nyström Anders - Lisell Stefan
Larsson Marcus - Danielsson Klemens

Johansson Markus - Karlström Daniel
Gustafsson Johan - Sandström Fredrik Anders

Nyström Anders - Trinh Hung

Larsson Marcus - Sahlén Carl
Wassdahl Alexander - Nygårds Jonas
Danielsson Klemens - Bodling Torbjörn

6, 4, 7
16, 3, 7

8, 5, -8, 4

14, 9, 9
7, 12, -4, 7

11, -7, 6, 2
-9, -4, 6, 4, 8

1, 6, 12
-10, 4, 10, -8, 5

-8, 7, 5, 6

-6, 1, 11, 9
11, 9, 8
9, 9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Elit
1

2

3

3

Martinez Livan, Cuba

Ingemar Peter, Köpings BTK

Larsson Lee, Mariedals IK

Nordén Filip, Sollefteå BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Martinez Livan - Ingemar Peter

Martinez Livan - Larsson Lee

Ingemar Peter - Nordén Filip

8, 5, 9

8, 8, 4

14, 1, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Törnqvist Frida, IK Juno

Sandegren Oskar, Tullinge TP BTK

Madhu Chandra Bharath, Tullinge TP BTK

Bokander Nils, Tullinge TP BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Törnqvist Frida - Sandegren Oskar
Törnqvist Frida - Madhu Chandra Bharath

Sandegren Oskar - Bokander Nils

7, 7, -8, 11
6, -9, -6, 4, 6

-5, 4, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10 B
1

2

3

Björklund Pelle, Köpings BTK

Johansson Joel, Hallstahammars BTK

Hulthén Johannes, Upplands Väsby BTK

Final

Semi

Björklund Pelle - Johansson Joel

Johansson Joel - Hulthén Johannes

4, -8, -4, 7, 4

5, -12, 7, -9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Syrén Julia, Köpings BTK

Sandegren Oskar, Tullinge TP BTK

Munir David, Tullinge TP BTK

Larsson Max, Arboga BTK

Axelsson Vilgot, IFK Visby

Larsson Oscar, Västerås BTK

Björk Oskar, IFK Visby

Bokander Nils, Tullinge TP BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

Syrén Julia - Sandegren Oskar
Syrén Julia - Munir David
Sandegren Oskar - Larsson Max
Syrén Julia - Axelsson Vilgot

Sandegren Oskar - Larsson Oscar

Munir David - Björk Oskar
Larsson Max - Bokander Nils

5, 12, 7
-4, 8, 6, 12
5, -8, 4, 8
10, 6, 8

10, 6, 6

-5, 8, -8, 7, 3
7, -4, 10, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3
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Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Johansson Hugo, Rotebro BTK

Törner Jakob, Norrtulls SK

Kockander Filip, Eskilstuna BTK

Bergman William, Stratos Enköping BTK

Steinholtz Simon, IK Juno

Ingebrigtsen Sander, Köpings BTK

Munir David, Tullinge TP BTK

Björk Oskar, IFK Visby

Holmqvist Vincent, Köpings BTK

Sandegren Oskar, Tullinge TP BTK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/8
1/8

Johansson Hugo - Törner Jakob
Johansson Hugo - Kockander Filip

Törner Jakob - Bergman William
Johansson Hugo - Steinholtz Simon

Törner Jakob - Ingebrigtsen Sander
Kockander Filip - Munir David

Bergman William - Björk Oskar

Munir David - Holmqvist Vincent
Björk Oskar - Sandegren Oskar

1, 4, -9, 5
8, 3, 1

9, 9, -9, -11, 10
4, 5, 7

4, -9, -11, 7, 8
9, 6, 8

3, 2, 3

8, 4, -9, -10, 9
8, 7, -9, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Majdalani Henry, Hammarby IF BTF

AL Haj Ali Rami, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Ingebrigtsen Sander, Köpings BTK

teng robin, Västerås BTK

Ekström André, Tullinge TP BTK

Munir David, Tullinge TP BTK

AL Haj Ali Lana, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Wassdahl Alexander, Tullinge TP BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Majdalani Henry - AL Haj Ali Rami
Majdalani Henry - Ingebrigtsen Sander
AL Haj Ali Rami - teng robin

Majdalani Henry - Ekström André

AL Haj Ali Rami - Munir David
Ingebrigtsen Sander - AL Haj Ali Lana
teng robin - Wassdahl Alexander

4, 7, 4
9, 8, 5
6, 5, -8, 4

4, 7, 5

6, 12, 9
10, 7, -10, 4
7, 5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

Törnqvist Svante, IK Juno

Myrzell Tobias, IK Juno

Engstedt Alvin, BTK Safir

Vandor Elias, Borlänge BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Törnqvist Svante - Myrzell Tobias

Törnqvist Svante - Engstedt Alvin
Myrzell Tobias - Vandor Elias

8, 10, -7, 11

8, 9, 4
6, 4, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


